
Name of Tutor Email Phone Number
Certifications (Subjects & Grade 
Levels)

Other Information Building

Berechid, Bridget berechidb@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 241‐6338 Biology and Chemistry   (7‐12)
All levels of Biology (including AP). All levels 
of Chemistry (except AP)

NHS

Bernson, Peter bernsonp@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 313‐9351
Pre‐K /K (008), K‐6 (013),
Science (110), Social Studies 7‐12 
(026)

Math/Science/organizational skills‐ Grades 
K‐8

RIS

Bremer, Kathleen bremerk@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 520‐1776 CT Math 7‐12 Math 7‐12, SAT Math NHS

Brunet, Jeanne brunetj@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 460‐6619 CT Certified (113) and (305)
Reading/Writing and Math for Grades Pre K 
‐ 2nd grade

MGS

Cambarei, Virginia cambareriv@newtown,k12.ct.us (845) 612‐1256 World Language (Spanish) Spanish NHS

Cavataro, Charolotte cavataroc@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 460‐0430 Mathematics 7 ‐12
Algebra 1, Algebra 2, Geometry, Pre 
Calculus,  Calculus, SAT Math

NHS

Chevrette, Sabrina chevrettes@newtown.k12.ct.us N/A
Elementary Education (1 ‐6), Special 
Education (K ‐ 12) Wilson Level 1 
Certified

Elementary level reading, writing & math, 
phonological & phonemic awareness, 
decoding & encoding, reading 
comprehension

MGS

Duda, Leslie dudal@newtown.k12.ct.us N/A English Language Arts 7 ‐12
English/Language Arts, reading, writing, 
reading SAT Prep, College essays

NMS

Egas, Veronica egasv@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 676‐0125 (023) Spanish Spanish NHS

Flannery, Alison flannerya@newtown.k12.ct.us N/A French/Spanish, Drama French, Spanish, Drama NHS
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Fox, Anita foxa@newtown.k12.ct.us N/A
Special Education, Wilson Level 1, 
Orton Gillingham and Lindamood 
Bell V& V

Reading, writing and math, elementary‐
middle school levels. Currently special ed 
teacher.

RIS

Gabriel, Kara gabrielk@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 448‐0947

Early Childhood Ed/Special Ed, Birth‐ 
3rd Grade; Special Ed Cross 
Endorsement K‐
12; Masters in Learning & Emotional 
Disabilities

Special Ed (Math, English, Social Studies, 
Science). AKC Certified Therapy Dog, named 
Mojo. He is fully insured and available to be 
brought to tutoring sessions as well.

NHS

Grenier, Marianne grenierm@newtown.k12.ct.us (914) 772‐5828 Spanish (Certified K‐12) Spanish ( K ‐ 12) SHS

Guarino, Megan guarinom@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 513‐0226 Math 7‐12 Algebra 1, Algebra 2, Geometry, Statistics NHS

Iacomini, Kerry iacominik@newtown.k12.ct.us
(203) 426‐7642 

ex:332504/(203)767‐
5676

Special education K‐12. Reading & 
Math Certified in Seeing Stars, 
visualizing and verbalizing, OG & 
Cloud 9.

Reading, phonics, decoding, fluency and 
comprehension. Math: Elementary, 
functional math skills. Trained in Wilson & 
Touch Math.

NMS

Kennedy, Peggy kennedyp@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 270‐4880
Pre K ‐ Grade 3 (003) Grades 4‐
8 (006) Remedial Language
Arts/Reading Grades 1‐12 (102)

Literacy Coach, Reading Specialist RIS

Kohn, Lindsay kohnl@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 615 ‐1919 Grades K ‐5 K ‐ 5 Math & English HOM

Libanio, Rebecca libanior@newtown.k12.ct.us (603) 219 ‐ 3503 Grades  1 ‐6 Reading & Math HAW
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Murphy, Beth murphye@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 278‐6716 Reading
Elementary Ed K ‐ 6, Masters of Library and 
Information Science

HOM

Musella, Amy musellaa@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 770 ‐2736
Elementary Education K ‐ 6  & 
Remedial Reading

Elementary Reading K‐ 4 MGS

Myhill, Eric myhille@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 999 ‐2430 Grades K‐8
Middle School & High School Math; SAT & 
ACT training (all subtests)

NMS & REED

Neff, Emily neffe@newtown.k12.ct.us (845) 379‐4082 Biology 7 ‐ 12
Science, Middle School Level Math, SAT 
prep

NMS

Nobes, Lisa nobesl@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 241‐7091
K‐6, Special Ed, Remedial Reading, 
Orton Gillingham trained

K‐6: Reading, Writing, Spelling, currently a 
Reading Specialist

HOM

Olmos‐Valeri, Maria Paula Olmos‐valerim@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 733‐1848 Spanish and PE Spanish and Physical Education NHS

Ottowell, Shannon ottowells@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 257‐2995 Grades K‐6 (013) Math (Elementary) RIS

Papalia, Nadia papalian@newtown.k12.ct.us N/A
ELA, 7‐12, Remedial Reading, 1‐ 12, 
Reading and Language Arts 
Consultant, K‐12

Reading, Writing, Spelling, Executive 
functioning support, complex learning 
profiles.

NMS

Parniawski, Dori parniawskid@newtown.k12.ct.us (860) 235‐6192
Master's Degree and certification in 
Early Childhood Education Pre K‐ 3rd 
grade

Currently teaches Kindergarten MGS
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Pereira, Kimberly pereirak@newtown.k12.ct.us (203 470‐7246 History/Social Studies 7 ‐ 12
History, Social Studies, English (can help in 
ELA but not certified)

NMS

Pierce, Shannon pierces@newtown.k12.ct.us N/A Grades K‐6
Elementary K‐6, Reading, Writing and Math. 
Experience teaching 1st, 2nd and 3rd 
grades.

MGS

Ryan, Tracy tryan1974@yahoo.com (203) 209‐1698
Masters in Special Education, Wilson 
Level 2 Certification

Decoding/Encoding (Word 
Reading/Spelling),  Reading 
Comprehension, Written Expression 
(specializing in grades 2‐10)

RIS

Strong, Denise strongd@newtown.k12.ct.us N/A Grades K‐6 Math (K‐6) RIS

Travers, Amy traversa@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 241‐9715
Special Education, Elementary
Education, Secondary Mathematics

Math, Science NHS

Verrastro‐Ruggiero, Marlo verrastro‐ruggierom@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 676‐9546
Elementary Education, K‐6 Remedial 
Reading & ELA ‐  K‐12 Reading 
Consultancy K‐12

Will assess and remediate for any 
reading/writing concerns, reading 
remediation, reading/writing difficulties, 
OG trained, enrichment, Executive 
functioning concerns/organization.

RIS


